
FName LName OrgName Email
Arin Akopian 1st Choice, LLC aakopian@1stchoicegov.com
Dino James A James Global Services Inc DAJames@ajamesglobal.com
Sandy Mestre Accela Consulting smestre@accelaconsulting.com
Nasir Huq Accentuate technology Inc nasirul.huq@accentuatetech.com
Katherine Fiedler Acclaro Research Solutions, Inc. kfiedler@acclaroinc.net
Ellen Byington Acquired Data Solutions ellen.byington@acquiredata.com
Erica Robertson Adeptus Solutions, Inc. erobertson@adeptusasi.com
Betsy Cerulo AdNet/AccountNet, Inc. bcerulo@adnetp3.com
Brian Bartholomew AGEISS brianb@ageiss‐inc.com
Todd Beazer Altus Technology Solutions tbeazer@altusts.com
Ryan Hash AMES 1 Rhash@ames1.net
Glen Hatfield AMP Research, Inc. ghatfield@ampresearch.com
Sean Robinson AMS TECHNOLOGIES LLC Sean.Robinson@amstechnologiescorp.com
Elisa Brown Anne Arundel County Central Services phbrow22@aacounty.org
Cameron Raithel Aperture Solutions Group cameron.raithell@aperturesg.com
Tom  Shelton Argo Navis Technologies LLC space@argonavistechnologies.com
Ernise Cummings Army Geospatial Center (AGC) ernise.a.cummings@usace.army.mil
Peter Kolovos Ascendra, Inc. pkolovos@ascendra.com
James Smith ASI jsmith@atabss.com
Andrew Pirring ASRC Federal Data Network Technologies APirring@asrcfederal.com
Lorie Dubasky ASSYST ldubasky@assyst.net
Scott Deutschman ATI Government Solutions, LLC sdeutschman@atisolutions
Firmadge Crutchfield ATI Government Solutions, LLC fcrutchfield@atisolutions.us
Roopa Guddimath Aventurine Technologies Inc roopa@aventurineinc.com
Bhavana Rakesh Axiom Consultants Inc brakesh@axiomconsultants.com
Sheema  Lett Axiom Consultants, Inc.  nylett@axiomconsultants.com
Rakesh Peter Axiom Consultants, Inc.  rpeter@axiomconsultants.com
Mark Jaworski Baird & Associates mjaworski@baird.com
Joanne Briones Beta Systems International LLC jbriones@beta‐sys.com
Brian  Nguyen BLN24 brian@bln24.co
Jimmy Nguyen BLN24 jimmy@bln24.co
Andrea Ascarrunz BLN24 andrea@bln24.co
Jomar Ronquillo BLN24 jomar@bln24.co



Jared Abramson Blue Source Group, Inc. jared@bluesourcegroup.com
David Shane Boston Engineering Corporation dshane@boston‐engineering.com
Clark Hill Bowhead Transport clark.hill@uiccs.com
William Jarrett Bowhead Transport william.jarrett@uiccs.com
Ryan Nuessle Bravium Consulting Inc. rnuessle@braviumconsulting.com
Anthony Pieske CACI International anthony.pieske@caci.com
Nora  Carrol CarrolCreative carrolcreative@gmail.com
Marjorie McGuirk CASE Consultants International mcguirk@caseconsultantsinternational.com
Christina Orticke Catapult Growth Partners Christina.orticke@catapultgrowthpartners.com
Lisa Eckard Centeva, LLC lisa.eckard@centeva.com
Ross Eaton Charles River Analytics reaton@cra.com
Rebecca Weidler Chenega Corporation rebecca.weidler@chenegaabs.com
Linda Andrews Citrine LLC lindaa@citrinellc.com
Kevin Cassidy ClearFocus Technologies LLC kcassidy@clearfocustech.com
Prashant Shah CloudLeap Technologies, LLC prashant.shah@cloudleaptech.com
John Scarcella Cogent Solutions jscarcella@cogent‐2000.com
Eric Peluso Colossal Contracting, LLC. e.peluso@colossal‐llc.com
Dawn Gresham Commerce dgresham@doc.gov
Andrea Snader Concept Plus LLC asnader@conceptplusllc.com
Kevin Schweer Concept Solutions, LLC kevin.schweer@concept‐solutions.com
Brooke Bruch Contemporaries Inc brooke@contemps.com
Craig Barger Contemporaries Inc craig@contemps.com
David Westcott Crowley Micrographics davew@thecrowleycompany.com
Alusine Conteh Cyber Security Innovations LLC aconteh@csinnovations.net
Kiara  Jones Cyber Security Innovations LLC kjones@csinnovations.net
Srinivasan Balaji Cyberbahn Federal Solutions, LLC balaji@cyberbahnit.com
Daniel Fahey DanSources Technical Services, Inc. danfahey@dansources.com
Sohail Safeer Datawiz Corp ssafeer@datawiz.net
Jared Johnson Defense Health Agency jared.b.johnson26.ctr@mail.mil
Joshua Blow Department of Health and Human Services joshua.blow@hhs.gov
Dave Morgan Department of the Air Force, Office of Small Business Progdave.morgan.4@us.af.mil
Brian O'Callaghan DGC ‐ Digital Global Connectors brian.ocallaghan@digitalglobalconnectors.com
Yousif Mostafa DGC ‐ Digital Global Connectors brian.ocallaghan@digitalglobalconnectors.com
Bree Stendal Doyon Technical Services, LLC bree.stendal@doyongovgrp.com



Zacheus Ritchey Doyon Technical Services, LLC zacheus.ritchey@doyongovgrp.com
Latrina  Hunter  Dulaney Contracting lhunter@dulaneycontracting.com
Stephanie MacLean Ecotek Softwash  stephanie@ecoteksoftwash.com
Martin Cadirola Ecotronics Ventures LLC martin@ecotronics.com
John Pitale EDMOND SCIENTIFIC jpitale@edmondsci.com
Patricia Mir Edsol Communications patricia@edsolcom.com
Eugene Hicks EHE + Partners LLC eugene@ehecares.com
Helleni Moon EIDOS Technologies, LLC helleni.moon@eidos‐tek.com
Olga Cassada EIDOS Technologies, LLC helleni.moon@eidos‐tek.com
fredy pesante E‐INFOSOL LLC fredy.pesante@e‐infosol.com
Gazment Sosoli Electric Advantage, Inc. gazmentsosoli@electricadvantage.com
Herb Emerson EMCS LLC hemerson@emcsglobal.net
Nicole Okicki Empire Hospitality nokicki@ehotelgroup.com
Asmerom Gilau Epsilon Innovation Group Inc asmeromg@epsiloninnovation.com
Chang Zhao ERT, Inc chang.zhao@ertcorp.com 
Matt  Delao  ERT, Inc matt.delao@ertcorp.com 
Neil  Jones  ERT, Inc neil.jones@ertcorp.com 
Heather Hubenschmidt Evoke Consulting heather.hubenschmidt@evokeconsulting.com
Claudia Dittmar Evoke Consulting LLC claudia.dittmar@evokeconsulting.com
Deborah King Evolution Management Inc DEBBIE@EVOLUTIONMGT.COM
Kenneth  Simmons FAA kenneth.m‐ctr.simmons@faa.gov
Marty  Huppert Federal Working Group mhuppert@federalworking.com
Marc Fain FedWriters, Inc.  marc.fain@fedwriters.com
Gerald  Stark GAMA‐1 Technologies, LLC Gstark@gama1tech.com 
Helen Gant Gant Global Services (GGS), Inc. hgant@gantglobal.com
John Murphy Genwest Systems, Inc. johnm@genwest.com
Peter Murphy Genwest Systems, Inc. peterm@genwest.com
Arthur Abrams Global Change Management Group a7a1a1@hotmail.com
David Harmon Global Commerce and Services, LLC dharmon@globalcommserv.com
Herbert Leusch GovCIO herbert.leusch@montgomerycountymd.gov
Barbara Gray Gray Matters Technology Services, LLC bgray@graymatterstech.com
Travis Bell Haight Bey & Associates travis@haightbey.com
Sheila Harley Harley Business Group, LLC harleywashington@aol.com
John Cochran HerPM, llc. john.cochran@herpm.com



Anne Terry HgPus anne.terry@hgpus.com
Diana Ma Hippocampus Analytics diana.ma@hippocampusanalytics.com
Kendis Dawson Hireworks, LLC kendisdawson@hireworksllc.com
Jerry Etta Horizon Global Partners jerry.etta@hgpus.com
Bianca Berrios eksynap bianca.berrios@teksynap.com
John Chumba ICG icg@icgnorthamerica.com
Narayan Athreya iCUBE Systems, Inc. nvathreya@icubesys.com
Charles Royster Immersive Concepts, LLC croyster@immersiveconcpts.com
Philip Webb Immersive Concepts, LLC pwebb@immersiveconcepts.com
Thomas Moran INCATech LCC Thomas.Moran@incatech‐corp.com
Gagan Singh Indersoft Technologies Inc Gagan@indersoft.com
Tarik Mahfoudi infiNetix, Inc. tmahfoudi@infinetix.io
Tony Schwarz Infinity Technology anthony.j.schwarz2.mil@us.navy.mil
Ajay Bhatia Innovative Management & Technology Approaches, Inc  bhatia‐ajay@imtas.com
Praveen Gopallawa Inspection Experts Inc. pgopallawa@ieinc.net
Steve James Integrated Systems Solutions steve.james@issmgmt.com
Whitney Simons InterImage, Inc. wsimons@iimage.com
Senbag Rajamani INTERMS LLC senbag@intermsllc.com
Frank Toney ISYS Technologies ftoney@isystechnologies.com
Karen Quinker IT Cadre karen.quinker@itcadre.com
Jon Faul IT Objects jfaul@itobjects.com
Ryan Wasmus IT‐CNP, Inc./ GovDataHosting adalton@it‐cnp.com
Patrick Ezigbo Ivantis Group, Inc. patrick.ezigbo@ivantis.com
Hee Ahn iVision Consulting hee.ahn@ivisionconsulting.com
Jennifer Collins JDC Events jennifer@jdc‐events.com
Sean Foy Kforce Federal sfoy@kforce.com
Shailendra Jain Kriaanet Inc. shailen.jain@kriaanet.com
Lisa Love L2 Cyber Solutions lklove@l2cyber.com
Lynwood Owens LBO Technology, LLC lowens@lbotech.com
Stacey Mollison Libra Management Group stacey@libramg.com
Brandon Taylor Lookout brandon.taylor@lookout.com
Mackensie Jackson M2 Strategy, Inc. mjackson@m2strategy.com
Melissa BArrington M3 Consulting Services  melissa.barrington@m3csllc.com
Melissa Barrington M3 Consulting Services, LLC melissa.barrigton@m3csllc.com



NEIL GHOSH MGR Professional Services, Inc. neilg@mgrserve.com
Vincent Sharps Mindgrub vsharps@mindgrub.com
Brett Hubrig MiNO Marine brett@minomarine.com
Kalie Lastagarkov MOJO Creative Digital kalie@mojo.biz
Dallas Masters Muon Space dallas@muonspace.com
Solomon Mammo New Century Development, LLC Solomon@NewCentury‐Technologies.com
Beth  Slaninka Nexight Group LLC  bslaninka@nexightgroup.com
Edwin Compass Next Generation Logistics tiara@nglcompanies.com
Al Wissman Next Phase Solutions and Services, Inc. awissman@npss‐inc.com
Lucas Payne NOAA lucas.payne@noaa.gov
Rafael Roman NOAA RAFAEL.ROMAN@NOAA.GOV
Jay Standring NOAA jay.standring@noaa.gov
RAFAEL ROMAN NOAA RAFAEL.ROMAN@NOAA.GOV
Jeffrey Thomas NOAA AGO jeffrey.s.thomas@noaa.gov
Kelly Mabe NOAA AGO Kelly.mabe@noaa.gov
Kathryn  Pridgen NOAA ProTech Oceans Domain kathryn.pridgen@noaa.gov
Carl Glover Northern Wings Repair, Inc. cglover@northernwings.com
Heidi Silver Nuvitek, LLC heidi.silver@nuvitek.com
Heidi Silver Nuvitek, LLC heidi.silver@nuvitek.com
Tony Davis OBAN Corp tdavis@oban‐corp.com
Ron Irondi OBAN Corporation rirondi@oban‐corp.com
Morgane Lauf Ocean Associates, Inc. morganelauf@oceanassoc.com  
Eric Jonassen OLAV & Co., Inc. eric_jonassen@olav.com
Elizabeth Leonard Olive Consulting info@theoliveacademy.com
Carmen A. (Mely) Torres On Point Strategy LLC mely@opsr.com
Sue Sollers OppZo sue@oppzo.com
James Flatley Orbital Insight, Inc. james.flatley@orbitalinsight.com
Greg Berg Parabilis Space Technologies greg.berg@parabilis‐space.com
Paul Harrington Pathfinder Consulting Group LLC paul.harrington@pathfinderconsultingllc.com
Anthony Cole Phaeton Solutions acole@phaeton‐solutions.com
Vic Moravitz PKH Enterprises vmoravitz@pkhenterprises.com
Chuwana  Woode Popular Staffing  Chuwana.woode@popularnurses.com
Jacira Boggon Precise Software Solutions Inc jacira.boggon@precise‐soft.com
Kenneth Davis Pro Cuts Editing Services kgd@procutsediting.com



Mark Nay Productive AV mark.nay@productiveav.com
John Middlebrooks Proven management Jmiddlebrooks@provenmgmt.com
Christina Couvillion Quality First Marine qualityfirstmarine@gmail.com
Timothea HUdson RCG Inc Timothea.Hudson@rcg.com
Richard Goodden RCG, Inc. rich.goodden@rcg.com
Carolyn Pasti RedLine Performance Solutions, LLC cpasti@redlineperf.com
Gwendolyn Regis Regis & Associates, PC gwen.regis@regiscpa.com
David Parcell Responsive Management dave@responsivemanagment.com
Keith Null Reston Consulting Group (RCG Inc.) keith.null@rcg.com
Rodney Matthews RGM Incorporated rodney@rgmincorporated.com
Joey Hutchins RightDirection Technology Solutions LLC jhutchins@rightdirectiontech.com
Leon Ellul Rigid Tactical  leon@rigidtactical.com
Miheer Khona Rising Sun Advisors, LLC miheerk@risingsunadvisors.com
Mark Mark RIVA Solutions mbatis@rivasolutionsinc.com
Ali  Abbasi Rivus LLC aabbasi@rivusllc.com
Jeffrey McGowan RMA Associates, LLC. j.mcgowan@rmafed.com
Hilda Gigioli Roccomar, Inc. hilda.l.gigioli@roccomar.com
Sonya Hopson Sage Services Group LLC sonya@sageservicesgroupllc.com
Sonya Hopson Sage Services Group LLC sonya@sageservicesgroupllc.com
Amy Kim SBA amy.kim@sba.gov
Declan Kerwin Seasats declan@seasats.com
Jessica Hulsey Seasats jessica@seasats.com
Jude Joseph Sentinel Consulting Services, Inc. jude.joseph@sentinelcs.com
Kayla Sailer SHR Consulting Group kayla.sailer@shrgroupllc.com
Alexander Masters Siemens Industry alexander.masters@siemens.com
Patrick Henson SJ Technologies patrick.henson@sjtechcorp.com
BENITA J RICE Small Businesss Administration benita.rice@sba.gov
BENITA  BENTA RICE Small Businesss Administration benita.rice@sba.gov
Ade Odutola Solvitur Systems LLC  aodutola@solvitursystems.com
Joe Antony SONA Networks jantony@sonanetworks.com
Anna Yayloyan SourceAmerica annayay@gmail.com
Buz Nachlas SourceAmerica bnachlas@sourceamerica.org
Robert Aycock SpecPro Sustainment & Environmental LLC robert.aycock@sse‐anc.com
Doug Stewart Spry Squared Inc. doug.stewart@sprysquared.com



Michael  Hawkins Steel Point Solutions, LLC mhawkins@steelpoint‐llc.com
Anne Dunne Strategic Results anne@strategicresults.com
Justin Haynes Straughan Environmental, Inc. jhaynes@straughanenvironmental.com
Sam Morisetty Swartek Corporation sam@swartek.com
Meg Vootukuru Syneren Technologies Corporation meg@syneren.com
Subosu Guruju Systems Consulting Group, LLC guruju@systemsconsulting.net
Dale Posthumus Systems Integration & Development, Inc. dposthumus@sidonline.com
Sophia Tong T&T Consulting Services Inc sophia.tong@tatcs.com
Eugene  Henry T&T Consulting Services Inc eugene.henry@tatcs.com
Bryan Fender T&T Consulting Services Inc bryan.fender@tatcs.com
Steven Esbrandt T&T Consulting Services Inc steven.esbrandt@tatcs.com
Jim Estep TACTYON, Inc. jestep@tactyon.com
Andrew Lieber TBD Consulting andy@tbdconsulting.us
Quanetta Lewis TechCORE MSS qlewis@techcoremss.com
Johnson Sabariar TechLiberty Inc johnson.sabariaradimai@nrc.gov
Robin Lake TechOpps Inc robinlake@techopps.net
Cheryl Santiago Teksynap Corporation cheryl.santiago@teksynap.com
Temitope Akinwumi Temi Akinwumi Temi@topgrouptech.com
Tanya Baskin The Baskin Group  tanya@tbgstrategies.com
Julie  Campbell The Campbell Marketing Group, Inc juliecampbellmarketing@gmail.com
Laura Labovich The Career Strategy Group laura@thecareerstrategygroup.com
Sheba Shastri The Index Group Inc sheba@indexgroup‐inc.com
Traci Shirachi The Mark USA Inc. tshirachi@themarkusa.com
Ted Westmoreland The Tactical Development Group LLC (Dba Allegiance) ted@allegiancecompany.com
Anju Kaur Think Tank, Inc. akaur@ttnc.com
Christopher Munoz Tigua Technology Services Inc. cmunoz@tiguainc.org
Joe Teasley TMPC Inc joe.teasley@tmpcinc.com
Chris Schick TMPC Inc chris.schick@tmpcinc.com
Tokes Adesida Total Environmental Concepts, Inc TAdesida@teci.pro
Clyde Relick T‐Rex Solutions LLC clyde.relick@trexsolutionsllc.com
Manish Gorawala Tri‐Force Consulting Services, Inc. mgorawala@triforce‐inc.com
Eliseo  Cidre Jr Tsource LLC ecidre@tsrce.com
Dian Saint U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission dian.saint@nrc.gov
Anthony  Briggs U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission  anthony.briggs@nrc.gov



William mccormick UIC Nappairit bill.mccormick@uiccs.com
Gary Palmer USDA Gary.Palmer@USDA.GOV
Nikunj Chauhan UVS InfoTech LLC. nikunj.c@uvsit.net
Surendra Singh UVS InfoTech LLC. sam@uvsit.net
Paul Randhawa UVS InfoTech LLC. paul@uvsit.net
Gamble Gilbertson V! Studios gamble@v‐studios.com
Kent Starnes Veracity Engineering kent.starnes@veracity‐eng.com
Kevin Mitchell VERSA Integrated Solutions kmitchell@versais.com
Joseph Abban VERSA Integrated Solutions jabban@versais.com
Kelli Cagle VINFORMATIX, LLC KCAGLE@VINFORMATIX.COM
Larry Wise W.F. Baird & Associates, Ltd. lwise@baird.com
Jeff Bigelow Waterborne Environmental bigelowj@waterborne‐env.com
Napoleon Ward III WCBinc (William C Brown Inc) nward@wcbinc.com
William Brown Jr WCBinc (William C Brown Inc) brownwc@wcbinc.com
Allan Torres Web Traits, Inc. allan.torres@web‐traits.com
Karen Valverde Web Traits, Inc. karen.valverde@web‐traits.com
Nichole Bradshaw www.mts.mn‐e.com nbradshaw@mn‐e.com
Jasmine M. Ortiz Castillo Xcellent Technology Solutions jasmine.ortizcastillo@xts‐inc.com
Benjamin Kron York Space Systems benjamin.kron@yorkspacesystems.com
Tim Gayles Yukon Management, LLC tgayles@yukonmgt.com
Barbara Tengs Zenius Corporation btengs@zeniuscorp.com
Paul Cinquegrane Zenius Corporation pcinquegrane@zeniuscorp.com
Andrew McCoy Zivaro, Inc. mark.andrew.mccoy@gmail.com


